Wholesale Marquee Garden Party Tent Wedding Frame White Plastic Party
Tent Marquee Prices
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Truss Frame
25 square meters

wedding frame white plastic party tent marquee prices
Size:
1)Span Width: 3m,6m,8m,9m,10m,12m,15m,18m,20m,21m,25m,30m,40m.
2)Length: not limited,extended by 3m and 5m.
3)Eave height: from 2m to 10m,standard is 2.5m and 4m.
Advantage:
1.High strength,rustproof,lightweight
2.Waterproof,fireproof,UV resistant
3.Factory good price,fast delivery
Clear Span Tent Span Width Eave Height Ridge Height Unit Length
Item NO (in Meter) (in Meter) (in Meter) for each module
    (in Meter)
GSL-3 3m 2.5m 3m 3m
GSL-6 6m 2.5m 3.6m 3m
GSL-8 8m 2.5m 4m 3m
GSL-10 10m 2.5m 4.3m 3m
GSL-15 15m 3m 5.4m 5m
GSL-18 18m 4m 6.9m 5m
GSL-21 21m 4m 7.4m 5m
GSL-25 25m 4m 8m 5m
GSL-30 30m 4m 8.8m 5m
GSL-30 30m 5m 9.8m 5m
GSL-40 40m 5m 11.5m 5m
Length no limit, length module Qtys are designed as per client's request
Details:
Frame Material:
1)High-strength aluminium alloy with PADF coating.